Florida Senate - 2008 Bill No. CS/HB 909, 2nd Eng.



8	17552
---	-------

Senate	. <u>House</u>
	·
Floor: 1/AD/3R	Floor: C
4/30/2008 5:37 PM	• 5/2/2008 10:08 AM
	d the fellering oper treats
Senator Haridopolos move	ed the following <b>amendment</b> :
Sonato Amondmont (r	
	vith title amendment)
	vith title amendment)
	vith title amendment) -277 and renumber subsequent sections.
Delete line(s) 238-	
Delete line(s) 238-	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. LE AMENDMENT ====================================
Delete line(s) 238-	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- ====== T I T I And the title is amended	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- ============= T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert:	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- ============= T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert:	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- =========== T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert: for deposit of such	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- =========== T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert: for deposit of such	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- =========== T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert: for deposit of such	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- =========== T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert: for deposit of such	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
Delete line(s) 238- =========== T I T I And the title is amended Delete line(s) 19-2 and insert: for deposit of such	-277 and renumber subsequent sections. L E A M E N D M E N T =================================